BEER

The Premium Malt's <Kaoru Ale> 700
P TLUITL-BIVYLSERI—IVL>/EE—IL

Asahi Super Dry 600
THER—=IN—K34

Budweiser 600
INRDAH—

Heineken 600
INRITY

Blue Moon 700
TI—L—>

Baeren Classic 800
RNT7L>YoI2ovy

Baeren Alt 800
R7L> 7V b

Corona Extra 700
a0+ IFX S

Guinness Extra Stout 800

FRRAIFALZ AEZT b

Non Alcohol

All Free (Non Alcohol) 800
Z—JU 7 1) — (Non Alcohol)

Gin & Tonic 600
D2 e

Gin Buck 600
AV

Orange Blossom 600
FlroyaviLi

Moscow Mule 600
ERXROZa2-)b

Sea Breaze 600
v—71)—=X

Mojito 700
EEe—+

Tequila Sunrise 600
TFE—FHVIAX

High Ball 800
N R—IL

Cassis & Soda 600
HYAY—Z

Campari Spumoni 600
HAYINIRTE—Z

China Blue 600
FrA+7Ib—

Screw Driver 600
AV a1—=FZ4\—

Kir 900
+—Jb

Mimosa 1,000
IEY

Kir Royal 1,000
F—)baJ1vIL

Non Alcohol Cocktail

Floral Kitty 600
J8—=Z)bF T 1 —

Anne Fuzzy Navel 600
7YI77Y—3x—7IbEE—}

Quartet 600
ATk

Citrus Gallery 600
YIS RFYIU—

Orange Separate Tea 600

FLoIvwNLb—bTa—

WHISKY & OTHERS

Chivas Regal 12Y
Y=NRV=AIL 12 F
Maker's Mark Red Top
A=HN—=AX=7 Ly Fhv7T
The Glenfiddich 12Y

P ILYTaTav T 12E
Bowmore 12Y

ROET7 12 &

Hakusyu NV

=P

Yamazaki NV

Ly

Laphroaig 10Y
70407104

Date NV

FE

Helios Rum

ANUFR T

Wapirits Tumugi

TEU Y Y LF

Umesyu

LR BB JERUS HIAL HBE

SHOCHU/SAKE

Kariho Sake
NIFE HK B

Daishichi Sake
Kt Ed &K

Nanbu bijin junmai ginjo Sake
FIEREA HEKPGER

Ichinokura kuranohana junmai ginjo Sake
— /B BOE SRS

Uragasumi junmai ginjo zen Sake
FE FRRGER &

Wheat Shochu
EFAR25°
Potato Shochu
FAR25°

Kiman Shochu
BB

SOFT DRINK

100% Orange Juice
100%A L>YYa—2R

100% Grapefruit Juice
100% 9 L—F7)b—YTI 21—

Fever-Tree Premiun Ginger Beer

TA—IN=Y)=TLITLIVIv—ET—

Coke / Coke zero
OAh3—>/3—>€0

Cranberry Juice
TN =T1—R

Grape Juice
Black Oolong Tea

BEEER

Japan Premium Water
BEELILRIAK 500ml

Fuji Premium Sparkling Water

BLTTLITLRN=T )T+ —5—330ml

Glass
450

450

550

600

600

450

450

450

1,000
1,100
1,100
1,200
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,200
1,200

800

Bottle
3,800

4,200

4,500

5,200

5,500

3,800

3,800

3,800

500

500

600

500

600

600

500

800

700

FOREST KITCHEN

with Outdoor Living



White Wine

Sol Del Sur Sauvignon Blanc / Aresti Chile Wine S.A
VIWFIVA—=IV V=04 23>V TS0/ TLATa FU T4
Las Banderas Blanco / Vinicola del Pais
SANYTSATSVA/EZATTT IR
Chardonnay Reserve / Villa Chavin

HIWRRLEIWT 7 /TS v TV

Bianco / Terra d'Aligi

ervalrvs A=

Morio Muscat / Weingut Anselmann

EUF LAA—N/T7AVT— TR

Sancet / Domaine de Sancet

Yo/ FX=2 F Ho+E

Coccociola Terre di Chieti / Terra d'Aligi

JavFF—3> Tyl T4 FI-—T4/7v7 2=
Poacher's Semillon&Sauvignon blanc / ST.Hallett
A—Fv¥—X LIIV-Y—TAZAVTS /b N\LY b
Yamanashi Koshu / Chateau Mercian

B /> % b— XV v >

"Kungfu Girl" Riesling / Charles Smith Wines

AV T—=H=IV V=R VT | Fv—IVARAZXTA VX
Chablis / William Fevre

PR VDN EQNINE L)Y

"The Straits" Sauvignon Blanc / Sileni Estates
"HeXbL—=Y"Y =g 23V TSV /L2 IRT—h
Kaminoyama Chardonnay / Saint Neige

DHDOPEYVIVRR /T bR—Ta

Tomi No Oka White / Tomi No Oka Winery
BFEOR H/BEODETAFY—

Dry Riesling Estate / Trefethen Family Vineyard
RIA =AUV T IRT—F/
MTzvE>y - T7I)—-Jav—F

Chardonnay / Planeta
Y¥IVRR/TSRE

Chile

Spain

France

Italy

Germany

France

Italy

Australia

Japan

USA.

France

NZ

Japan

Japan

U.SA.

Italy

2,800

2,800

3,200

3,200

3,800

4,800

4,500

5,000

5,300

6,000

6,300

7,800

8,500

9,600

10,800

11,800

Red Wine

Sol Del Sur Cabernet Sauvignon / Aresti Chile Wine S.A
VIVFIVA=IV ANIVRY —TJ1Z3> /| PLAT4 FU T4V

Las Banderas Rojo / Vinicola del Pais
SZANYTFSRA-OR/EZDZ-TFIN1R

Chianti "Loggia del Conte" / Le Chiantigiane
FvroTa/L FTUTAT VX

Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve / Villa Chavin

ANV Y =TG4 Z3Y LEWT 7 /TS vT7Y
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo / Terra d'Aligi
EVTIIVFT—/ BTN+ T7vS Z)—=
Benchmark Shiraz / Grant Burge

NVFI—=Y 5=/ TV N=

Takahata L'or Cabernet&Melrot / Takahata Winery
BE IF—Ib ANLER-XVO—/BETAF—
Cabernet Sauvignon "815" / Joel Gott

AN Y —T4Z3>815/Y3x)bJv b

Excellente Kaminoyama Cabernet Sauvignon / Saint Neige
IVESV b HHOPEEDMNEANLVR-Y—T 123>/
Yrbx—Ya

Pinot Noir / Cloudy Bay Vineyards
E//T=I] 79T 14— A T4 ¥—X
Barolo / Balbi Soprani

Ne—o/nNve vI7s—=

Les Fiefs de Lagrange / Saint-Julien
LZ74I7-F-395Ja/HYrIa)T7>
"Syrah"Maroccoli / Planeta

"vS—="Oval /TSR

Pinot Noir La Cruz Vineyard / Keller Estate
E/ /S T=I S I=R T =R/ 5—IX7—+

Chile

Spain

Italy

France

Italy

Australia

Japan

US.A.

Japan

NZ

Italy

France

Italy

US.A.

2,800

2,800

3,200

3,200

4,200

5,300

5,800

7,000

7,800

8,800

9,600

10,800

11,800

13,800

by The Bottle Champagne & Wine

Sparkling Wines & Champagne

Mio Sparkring sake 300ml / syou-chiku-bai Shirakabegura
BRIN— ) > JEE300ml / ¥ATHE  EEERR

Donna Francesca cuvee brut / Donna Francesca

K>+ T752FzRHB Fadxz-TVavh IFANS-RIA/ RS

Valdivieso Brut Rosé / Vifia Valdivieso
JNVTFoETY JYavbod/ga—=+% NILTaETY

Takabatake Yoshi Sparkring Chardonnay / Takahata Winery
B& E-yoshi- RN=JU2VTIvILRR/BETAT)—

Berlucchi 61'brut / Berlucchi
NibibyF 61 TUaw b/ N)biby F

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee / Laurent Perrier
O—>Y NJUI 5 Fa7Jzx/0—5~XNUI

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial / Moét & Chandon
EII Vv YRy TUay b T7URUTIV/EI T VvV RV

Sweet Wines

Piesporter Michelsberg / G.A.Schmitt
E—RAR—R— - ZyNJVANIVY /GA. 23w b

Japan

Italy

1,800

2,800

TZVFIRA

Chile

Japan

Italy

France

France

Germany

4,100

5,400

7,800

10,500

12,000

4,500



