

BEER

The Premium Malt's <Kaoru Ale>	700
ザ・プレミアム・モルツ<香るエール> / 生ビール	
Asahi Super Dry	600
アサヒスーパードライ	
Budweiser	600
バドワイザー	
Heineken	600
ハイネケン	
Blue Moon	700
ブルームーン	
Baeren Classic	800
ベアレンクラシック	
Baeren Alt	800
ベアレン アルト	
Corona Extra	700
コロナ エキストラ	
Guinness Extra Stout	800
ギネス エキストラ スタウト	
Non Alcohol	
All Free (Non Alcohol)	800
オールフリー (Non Alcohol)	

WHISKY & OTHERS

Chivas Regal 12Y	1,000
シーバスリーガル 12年	
Maker's Mark Red Top	1,100
メーカー・マーク レッドトップ	
The Glenfiddich 12Y	1,100
ザ・グレンフィディック 12年	
Bowmore 12Y	1,200
ボウモア 12年	
Hakusyu NV	1,400
白州	
Yamazaki NV	1,400
山崎	
Laphroaig 10Y	1,400
ラフロイグ 10年	
Date NV	1,400
伊達	
Helios Rum	1,200
ヘリオス ラム	
Wapirits Tumugi	1,200
ワピリッツ ツムギ	
Umesyu	800
山崎蒸留所 焙煎樽仕込み 梅酒	

COCKTAIL

Gin & Tonic	600
ジントニック	
Gin Buck	600
ジンバック	
Orange Blossom	600
オレンジブロッサム	
Moscow Mule	600
モスクミュール	
Sea Breeze	600
シーブリーズ	
Mojito	700
モヒート	
Tequila Sunrise	600
テキーラサンライズ	
High Ball	800
ハイボール	
Cassis & Soda	600
カシスソーダ	
Campari Spumoni	600
カンパリスピモーニ	
China Blue	600
チャイナブルー	
Screw Driver	600
スクリュードライバー	
Kir	900
キール	
Mimosa	1,000
ミモザ	
Kir Royal	1,000
キールロワイヤル	

Non Alcohol Cocktail

Floral Kitty	600
フローラルキティー	
Anne Fuzzy Navel	600
アンファジーネーブルモヒート	
Quartet	600
カルテット	
Citrus Gallery	600
シトラスギャラリー	
Orange Separate Tea	600
オレンジセパレートティー	

SHOCHU/SAKE

Glass	Bottle
450	3,800
450	4,200
550	4,500
600	5,200
600	5,500
450	3,800
450	3,800
450	3,800

SOFT DRINK

100% Orange Juice	500
100%オレンジジュース	
100% Grapefruit Juice	500
100%グレープフルーツジュース	
Fever-Tree Premium Ginger Beer	600
フィーバーツリープレミアムジンジャービア	
Coke / Coke zero	500
コカコーラ/コーラゼロ	
Cranberry Juice	600
クランベリージュース	
Grape Juice	600
完熟ぶどうジュース	
Black Oolong Tea	500
黒烏龍茶	
Japan Premium Water	800
奥会津金山天然水 500ml	
Fuji Premium Sparkling Water	700
富士プレミアムスパークリングウォーター 330ml	

FOREST KITCHEN
with Outdoor Living

White Wine

Sol Del Sur Sauvignon Blanc / Aresti Chile Wine S.A ソルデルスール ソーヴィニヨンブラン/アレスティ チリ ワイン	Chile	2,800
Las Banderas Blanco / Vinicola del Pais ラスバンデラス・ブランコ・ビニコラ・デラ・パイス	Spain	2,800
Chardonnay Reserve / Villa Chavin シャルドネ レゼルヴ / ヴィラシャヴァン	France	3,200
Bianco / Terra d'Aligi ビアンコ / テッラ ダリージ	Italy	3,200
Morio Muscat / Weingut Anselmann モリオ ムスカート / ヴァイングート・アンゼルマン	Germany	3,800
Sanct / Domaine de Sanct サンセ / ドメーヌ ド サンセ	France	4,800
Coccociola Terre di Chieti / Terra d'Aligi ココッチオーラ テッレ ディ キエーティ / テッラ ダリージ	Italy	4,500
Poacher's Semillon&Sauvignon blanc / ST.Hallett ポーチャーズ セミヨン・ソーヴィニヨンブラン / セント・ハレット	Australia	5,000
Yamanashi Koshu / Chateau Mercian 山梨甲州 / シャトー メルシャン	Japan	5,300
"Kungfu Girl" Riesling / Charles Smith Wines カンフーガール リースリング / チャールズ スミス ウィンズ	U.S.A.	6,000
Chablis / William Fèvre シャブリ / ウィリアム フエーブル	France	6,300
"The Straits" Sauvignon Blanc / Sileni Estates "ザ・ストレーツ" ソーヴィニヨン・ブラン / シーラニー エステート	NZ	7,800
Kaminoyama Chardonnay / Saint Neige かみのやまシャルドネ / サントネージュ	Japan	8,500
Tomi No Oka White / Tomi No Oka Winery 登美の丘 白 / 登美の丘ワイナリー	Japan	9,600
Dry Riesling Estate / Trefethen Family Vineyard ドライ・リースリングエstate / トレフェッセン・ファミリー・ヴィンヤード	U.S.A.	10,800
Chardonnay / Planeta シャルドネ / プラネタ	Italy	11,800

Red Wine

Sol Del Sur Cabernet Sauvignon / Aresti Chile Wine S.A ソルデルスール カベルネソーヴィニヨン/アレスティ チリ ワイン	Chile	2,800
Las Banderas Rojo / Vinicola del Pais ラスバンデラス・ロホ / ビニコラ・デラ・パイス	Spain	2,800
Chianti "Loggia del Conte" / Le Chiantigiane キャンティ / レ キアンティジャーネ	Italy	3,200
Cabernet Sauvignon Reserve / Villa Chavin カベルネ ソーヴィニヨン レゼルヴ / ヴィラシャヴァン	France	3,200
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo / Terra d'Aligi モンテプルチアーノ ダブルツォ / テッラ ダリージ	Italy	4,200
Benchmark Shiraz / Grant Burge ベンチマーク シラーズ / グラント バージ	Australia	5,300
Takahata L'or Cabernet&Merlot / Takahata Winery 高畠 ルオール カベルネ・メルロー / 高畠ワイナリー	Japan	5,800
Cabernet Sauvignon "815" / Joel Gott カベルネ ソーヴィニヨン 815 / ジョエル ゴット	U.S.A.	7,000
Excellente Kaminoyama Cabernet Sauvignon / Saint Neige エクセラント かみのやま渡辺畑セントネイジ / サントネージュ	Japan	7,800
Pinot Noir / Cloudy Bay Vineyards ピノ・ノワール / クラウディーベイ ヴィンヤーズ	NZ	8,800
Barolo / Balbi Soprani バローロ / バルビ ソプラーニ	Italy	9,600
Les Fiefs de Lagrange / Saint-Julien レ・フィエフ・ド・ラグランジュ / サンジュリアン	France	10,800
"Syrah"Maroccoli / Planeta "シラー" マロッコリ / プラネタ	Italy	11,800
Pinot Noir La Cruz Vineyard / Keller Estate ピノ・ノワールラ・クルーズ・ヴィンヤード / ケラーエステート	U.S.A.	13,800

by The Bottle Champagne & Wine

Sparkling Wines & Champagne

Mio Sparkring sake 300ml / syou-chiku-bai Shirakabegura 津スパークリング清酒 300ml / 松竹梅 白壁藏	Japan	1,800
Donna Francesca cuvee brut / Donna Francesca ドンナ フランチェスカ キュヴェ・ブリュット エキストラ・ドライ / ドンナ フランチェスカ	Italy	2,800
Valdivieso Brut Rosé / Viña Valdivieso バルドイエソ ブリュット ロゼ / ヴィーニャ バルドイエソ	Chile	4,100
Takabatake Yoshi Sparkring Chardonnay / Takahata Winery 高畠 嘉 -yoshi- スパークリングシャルドネ / 高畠ワイナリー	Japan	5,400
Berlucchi 61'brut / Berlucchi ベルルッキ 61' ブリュット / ベルルッキ	Italy	7,800
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee / Laurent Perrier ローラン ペリエ ラ キュヴェ / ローランペリエ	France	10,500
Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial / Moët & Chandon モエエシャンドンブリュットアンペリアル / モエエシャンドン	France	12,000
Piesporter Michelsberg / G.A.Schmitt ピースポーター・ミッヘルスベルク / G.A. シュミット	Germany	4,500

Sweet Wines